

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 65931006

---

Data publicarii	03.02.22	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.068,48 RON - 3.068,48 RON

---

Descriere: 1 STARTER 4-22W PHILIPS S2 Buc 25 1.74 43.5 51.765 2 STARTER 4-65W PHILIPS S10 Buc 25 1.74 43.5 51.765 3 TUB FLUORESCENT 18W Philips SNOW WHITE Buc 25 2.87 71.75 85.3825 4 TUB FLUORESCENT 36W Philips SNOW WHITE Buc 25 2.93 73.25 87.1675 5 PROIECTOR CU LED SENZOR 30W 6400K IP65 VT-30-S 462 Buc 3 83.86 251.58 299.3802 6 FISA CU CP POLIC KAISER GERMANY 577 Buc 10 5.25 52.5 62.475 7 BEC LED E27 12.5W / 100W L.RECE COREPRO LEDBULB PHILIPS Buc 20 13.53 270.6 322.014 8 ASFORA PRIZA DUBLA 2P+E ST Schneider EPH9900121 include TV 0.05 lei Buc 10 11.81 118.1 140.539 9 ASFORA INTRERUPATOR 10A Schneider EPH0100121 Buc 10 8.18 81.8 97.342 10 ASFORA COMUTATOR 10A Schneider EPH0300121 Buc 10 10.36 103.6 123.284 11 DAB PROGRAMATOR ORAR ANALOGIC 3 MOD 24H 16A 150h 02-375/3 Buc 1 72.5 72.5 86.275 12 GTV BEC LED F100, 30W, 2700LM, AC175-265V, 200GR, L.NEUTRA 4000K Buc 60 31.43 1885.8 2244.102 T O T A L G E N E R A L 3068.48 3651.4912

---